daily basis beginning on July 4 to provide services.  

• Mainland Grenada has recorded 1 death.  

• Carriacou has recorded 2 deaths.  

• Petite Martinique has recoded 0 death.   

Emergency 

Shelters 
• Thirteen (13) Emergency Shelters are activated in Carriacou. 

Three hundred and eighty-three (383) people are in Shelters.  

• As of yesterday, July 5, 2024, there are 17 active facilities 

accommodating 500 shelterees.  

• Assessments by National Shelter Management Committee 

members identified the urgent need for water for both 

sanitation and drinking, as well as food.